

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

[illegible]

Abstract of cost

45

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Head - m mgsy					
N/work - NH-3070 Kunal Hovigan Bashi					
N/Agency - maa Jarechomeli construction prop- Samjeor Kumar					
Agreement No - 22 BD/2019-20 dt - 29.07.2020					
Date of start - 05.07.2019					
Date of comp - 04.07.2020					
Date of entry -					
1) P/V + fixing logo & information & maintenance board fixing.					
Qty = 2 NOS VTM BDN - 29					
Qty = 1 NOS VTM BDN - 44					
3 NOS @ 10267.83/each					Rs 30809.00
2) P/V + fixing working bench					
mark pillars as -					
Qty = 4 NOS, VTM BDN - 29					
@ Rs 4418.19/each					Rs 17672.00
3) P/V + fixing reference pillar					
Qty = 12 NOS, VTM BDN - 29					
@ Rs 20289.5/each					Rs 24347.00
4) clearing & grubbing road lane as per -					
Qty = 2.16 Hec., VTM BDN - 29					
@ Rs 49739.47/Hec.					Rs 107437.00
5) Dismantling of existing str. damaged p-c					
Qty = 4.85 m ³ , VTM BDN - 29					
@ Rs 474.67/m ³					Rs 2302.00

Continuation C.O. Rs 182567.00

Materials			
Soil	$1729.25 \text{ m}^3 \times 1523.77/\text{m}^3$	Rs	41001 = 00
53mm-22.4mm	$82.98 \text{ m}^3 \times 15467.20/\text{m}^3$	Rs	38675 = 00
11.2mm	$16.42 \text{ m}^3 \times 14357.99/\text{m}^3$	Rs	5780 = 00
13.2mm-0.09	$99.35 \text{ m}^3 \times 15479.28/\text{m}^3$	Rs	477616 = 00
Coarse Sand	$27.19 \text{ m}^3 \times 15162.30/\text{m}^3$	Rs	4413 = 00
20mm Agg.	$32.63 \text{ m}^3 \times 15561.89/\text{m}^3$	Rs	18334 = 00
10mm Agg.	$21.75 \text{ m}^3 \times 15626.62/\text{m}^3$	Rs	13629 = 00
	Rs 1,28,4147		
S.f @	12,845 = 00		24/10/2021
J.E			
Material statement			
(1) Elw	1729.25	62,772 = 00	
(2) stone	252.93	37,940 = 00	
(3) sand	27.19	2039 = 00	
Royalty deducted as per		1,02,751 = 00	
allotment.		759,751 = 00	
Balance		50,000 = 00	

Continuation